DAY 3

Sabbath October 14

PLENARY SESSION #4 9:25 am - 12:40 pm

8:30 AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 AM
1:00 PM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM

11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:30 PM
2:15PM

Breakfast All Invited

Worship @ Fellowship Hall

“First Century, Jewish Good News"

What the early Jewish community of Jesus followers proclaimed as “good news”

“The Investigative Judgment—the Healing View”

Worship @ Sanctuary

"The Genius of Jesus" A God of Compassion, Generosity, Forgiveness, and Justice
Lunch All Invited

PLENARY SESSION #5 2:30 pm - 5:15 pm

2:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM

2:40 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:30 PM

CHARACTER OF GOD

OC GRACE 2017

Worship

General Session

Q&A

“Is God Really Good—All the Time?”

A look at the last five minutes of the world before the creation of the New Earth
Panel Discussion | Q & A

Dinner All invited

SCHEDULE

Herb Montgomery
Tim Jennings

Herb Montgomery

Tim Jennings

Dan Smith



