

Time Topic Presenter

## DAY 3

## Sabbath October 14

<b>PLENARY</b>	<b>SESSION</b>	<b>#4</b> 9:25	am -	12:40 pm
----------------	----------------	----------------	------	----------

8:30 AM -	9:15 AM	Breakfast All Invited	
9:25 AM -	9:45 AM	Worship @ Fellowship Hall	
9:45 AM -	10:15 AM	"First Century, Jewish Good News"	Herb Montgomery
		What the early Jewish community of Jesus followers proclaimed as "good news"	
10:35 AM -	11:25 AM	"The Investigative Judgment—the Healing View"	Tim Jennings
11:30 AM -	11:55 AM	Worship @ Sanctuary	
11:55 AM -	12:30 PM	"The Genius of Jesus" A God of Compassion, Generosity, Forgiveness, and Justice	Herb Montgomery
1:00 PM -	2:15 PM	Lunch All Invited	

## **PLENARY SESSION #5** 2:30 pm - 5:15 pm

2:30 PM - 2:40 PM	Worship	
2:40 PM - 3:20 PM	General Session	Tim Jennings
3:20 PM - 3:35 PM	Q & A	
3:35 PM - 4:00 PM	"Is God Really Good—All the Time?"	Dan Smith
	A look at the last five minutes of the world before the creation of the New Earth	
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Panel Discussion   Q & A	
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM	Dinner All invited	